Synthetic protective conduit liquid-tight

Synthetic protective conduit liquid-tight
- Synthetic protective conduit liquid-tight
- AIRflex®-GRS
- Grey
- Article no: 0220.101.029
: EAN: 7611614124803
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Material
Properties

Application

Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Inner diameter

Bending radius static
Bending radius dynamic
Bushing

Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2024-04-26 | agro.ch

PVC with helix of rigid plastic

Flexible, air and liquid tight, widely resistant to
acids and oil, free from silicone and cadmium,
smooth inside and outside, easy pulling in of
cables, easy cleansing of the conduit

Machine and plant constructions, vehicle
construction, shipbuilding, automation,
electrical installations

IP 68

-25°C / +90°C /N +100°C
36 mm

29 mm

130 mm

325 mm

5020.030.029

25

% AGRO



